
*Plates were made for this product

Set Subset Name Checklist Shimmer Crystal Lava Prismatic Stealth Kaleidoscope Wave Mojo Silver Circles
Super Prismatic

Gold

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Alisha Lehmann M-AL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Allen Iverson M-AI1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Andy Reid M-AR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Andy Van Slyke M-AVS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Anfernee Hardaway M-AH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Barry Sanders M-BS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Bernard King M-BK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Bill Lee M-BL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Bo Jackson M-BJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Bob Dandridge M-BD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Bob McAdoo M-BM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Bobby Witt Jr. M-BWJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Briana Scurry M-BS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Brooks Koepka M-BK2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Bryce Underwood M-BU1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Cam Smith M-CS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Cameron Boozer M-CB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Cameron Skattebo M-CS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Cameron Ward M-CW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Carla Overbeck M-CO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Carlos Alcaraz M-CA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Carlos Boozer M-CB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Cayden Boozer M-CB3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Charles Barkley M-CB4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Charlie Ward M-CW2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Christian Moore M-CM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Conor McGregor M-CMG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Dan Marino M-DM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Darryl Strawberry M-DS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Dave Justice M-DJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Dennis Rodman M-DR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Deontay Wilder M-DW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Deuce Knight M-DK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Drew Brees M-DB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Dwight Howard M-DH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Dylan Harper M-DH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Eddie George M-EG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Filippo Inzaghi M-FI1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Floyd Mayweather Jr. M-FM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Francesco Totti M-FT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Fred Biletnikoff M-FB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Gabriel Batistuta M-GB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Gabriel Magalhães M-GM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Gary Payton M-GP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight George MacIntyre M-GMI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Giannis Antetokounmpo M-GA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Giorgio Chiellini M-GC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Hope Solo M-HS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Ja Morant M-JM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Ja’Marr Chase M-JMC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jack Clark M-JC3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jake Plummer M-JP2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jake Roberts M-JR3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight James Harden M-JH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jason Williams M-JW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jeff Reardon M-JR2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jeremiyah Love M-JL2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jerry Kramer M-JK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jerry Stackhouse M-JS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jim Palmer M-JP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Joe Montana M-JM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Johnny Bench M-JB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Johnny Damon M-JD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jose Canseco M-JC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight José Rijo M-JR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Ju Ju Lewis M-JL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Julian Edelman M-JE2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Julius Erving M-JE1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Jurrangelo Cijntje M-JC2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Katie Ledecky M-KL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Kristine Lilly M-KL2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight LaDainian Tomlinson M-LT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Larry Bird M-LB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Lionel Messi M-LM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Magic Johnson M-MJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Miguel Cabrera M-MG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Mike Schmidt M-MS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Mike Tyson M-MT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Mikel Arteta M-MA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Neymar Jr. M-N1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Nolan Ryan M-NR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Olivia Dunne M-OD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Ozzie Smith M-OS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Patrick Ewing M-PE1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Patrick Mahomes M-PM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Pavel Nedvěd M-PN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Peyton Manning M-PM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Phil Foden M-PF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Randy Moss M-RM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Rick Pitino M-RP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Roy Oswalt M-RO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Ryan Williams M-RW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Sam McDowell M-SMD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Sophia Smith M-SS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Stephen Curry M-SC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Steve Austin M-SA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Tedy Bruschi M-TB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Terry Bradshaw M-TB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Todd Zeile M-TZ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Tonya Harding M-TH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Travis Pastrana M-TP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Trinity Rodman M-TR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Tyreek Hill M-TH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Wayne Rooney M-WR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Midnight Yao Ming M-YM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Alisha Lehmann SR-AL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Allen Iverson SR-AI1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Andy Reid SR-AR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Andy Van Slyke SR-AVS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Anfernee Hardaway SR-AH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Barry Sanders SR-BS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Bernard King SR-BK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Bill Lee SR-BL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Bo Jackson SR-BJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Bob Dandridge SR-BD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Bob McAdoo SR-BM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Bobby Witt Jr. SR-BWJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Briana Scurry SR-BS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Brooks Koepka SR-BK2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Bryce Underwood SR-BU1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Cam Smith SR-CS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Cameron Boozer SR-CB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Cameron Skattebo SR-CS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Cameron Ward SR-CW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Carla Overbeck SR-CO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Carlos Alcaraz SR-CA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Carlos Boozer SR-CB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Cayden Boozer SR-CB3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Charles Barkley SR-CB4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Charlie Ward SR-CW2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Christian Moore SR-CM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Conor McGregor SR-CMG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Dan Marino SR-DM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Darryl Strawberry SR-DS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Dave Justice SR-DJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Dennis Rodman SR-DR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Deontay Wilder SR-DW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Deuce Knight SR-DK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Drew Brees SR-DB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Dwight Howard SR-DH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Dylan Harper SR-DH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Eddie George SR-EG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Filippo Inzaghi SR-FI1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Floyd Mayweather Jr. SR-FM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Francesco Totti SR-FT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Fred Biletnikoff SR-FB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Gabriel Batistuta SR-GB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Gabriel Magalhães SR-GM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Gary Payton SR-GP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise George MacIntyre SR-GMI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Giannis Antetokounmpo SR-GA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Giorgio Chiellini SR-GC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Hope Solo SR-HS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Ja Morant SR-JM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Ja’Marr Chase SR-JMC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jack Clark SR-JC3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jake Plummer SR-JP2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jake Roberts SR-JR3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise James Harden SR-JH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jason Williams SR-JW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jeff Reardon SR-JR2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jeremiyah Love SR-JL2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jerry Kramer SR-JK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jerry Stackhouse SR-JS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jim Palmer SR-JP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Joe Montana SR-JM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Johnny Bench SR-JB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Johnny Damon SR-JD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jose Canseco SR-JC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise José Rijo SR-JR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Ju Ju Lewis SR-JL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Julian Edelman SR-JE2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Julius Erving SR-JE1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Jurrangelo Cijntje SR-JC2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Katie Ledecky SR-KL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Kristine Lilly SR-KL2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise LaDainian Tomlinson SR-LT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Larry Bird SR-LB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Lionel Messi SR-LM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Magic Johnson SR-MJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Miguel Cabrera SR-MG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Mike Schmidt SR-MS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Mike Tyson SR-MT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Mikel Arteta SR-MA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Neymar Jr. SR-N1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Nolan Ryan SR-NR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Olivia Dunne SR-OD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Ozzie Smith SR-OS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Patrick Ewing SR-PE1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Patrick Mahomes SR-PM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Pavel Nedvěd SR-PN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Peyton Manning SR-PM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Phil Foden SR-PF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Randy Moss SR-RM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Rick Pitino SR-RP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Roy Oswalt SR-RO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Ryan Williams SR-RW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Sam McDowell SR-SMD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Sophia Smith SR-SS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Stephen Curry SR-SC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Steve Austin SR-SA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Tedy Bruschi SR-TB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Terry Bradshaw SR-TB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Todd Zeile SR-TZ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Tonya Harding SR-TH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Travis Pastrana SR-TP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Trinity Rodman SR-TR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Tyreek Hill SR-TH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Wayne Rooney SR-WR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunrise Yao Ming SR-YM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Alisha Lehmann SS-AL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Allen Iverson SS-AI1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Andy Reid SS-AR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Andy Van Slyke SS-AVS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Anfernee Hardaway SS-AH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Barry Sanders SS-BS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Bernard King SS-BK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Bill Lee SS-BL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Bo Jackson SS-BJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Bob Dandridge SS-BD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Bob McAdoo SS-BM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Bobby Witt Jr. SS-BWJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Briana Scurry SS-BS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Brooks Koepka SS-BK2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Bryce Underwood SS-BU1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Cam Smith SS-CS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Cameron Boozer SS-CB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Cameron Skattebo SS-CS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Cameron Ward SS-CW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Carla Overbeck SS-CO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Carlos Alcaraz SS-CA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Carlos Boozer SS-CB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Cayden Boozer SS-CB3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Charles Barkley SS-CB4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Charlie Ward SS-CW2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Christian Moore SS-CM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Conor McGregor SS-CMG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Dan Marino SS-DM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Darryl Strawberry SS-DS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Dave Justice SS-DJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Dennis Rodman SS-DR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Deontay Wilder SS-DW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Deuce Knight SS-DK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Drew Brees SS-DB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Dwight Howard SS-DH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Dylan Harper SS-DH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Eddie George SS-EG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Filippo Inzaghi SS-FI1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Floyd Mayweather Jr. SS-FM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Francesco Totti SS-FT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Fred Biletnikoff SS-FB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Gabriel Batistuta SS-GB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Gabriel Magalhães SS-GM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Gary Payton SS-GP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset George MacIntyre SS-GMI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Giannis Antetokounmpo SS-GA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Giorgio Chiellini SS-GC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Hope Solo SS-HS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Ja Morant SS-JM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Ja’Marr Chase SS-JMC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jack Clark SS-JC3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jake Plummer SS-JP2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jake Roberts SS-JR3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset James Harden SS-JH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jason Williams SS-JW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jeff Reardon SS-JR2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jeremiyah Love SS-JL2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jerry Kramer SS-JK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jerry Stackhouse SS-JS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jim Palmer SS-JP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Joe Montana SS-JM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Johnny Bench SS-JB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Johnny Damon SS-JD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jose Canseco SS-JC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset José Rijo SS-JR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Ju Ju Lewis SS-JL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Julian Edelman SS-JE2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Julius Erving SS-JE1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Jurrangelo Cijntje SS-JC2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Katie Ledecky SS-KL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Kristine Lilly SS-KL2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset LaDainian Tomlinson SS-LT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Larry Bird SS-LB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Lionel Messi SS-LM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Magic Johnson SS-MJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Miguel Cabrera SS-MG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Mike Schmidt SS-MS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Mike Tyson SS-MT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Mikel Arteta SS-MA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Neymar Jr. SS-N1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Nolan Ryan SS-NR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Olivia Dunne SS-OD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Ozzie Smith SS-OS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Patrick Ewing SS-PE1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Patrick Mahomes SS-PM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Pavel Nedvěd SS-PN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Peyton Manning SS-PM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Phil Foden SS-PF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Randy Moss SS-RM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Rick Pitino SS-RP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Roy Oswalt SS-RO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Ryan Williams SS-RW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Sam McDowell SS-SMD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Sophia Smith SS-SS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Stephen Curry SS-SC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Steve Austin SS-SA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Tedy Bruschi SS-TB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Terry Bradshaw SS-TB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Todd Zeile SS-TZ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Tonya Harding SS-TH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Travis Pastrana SS-TP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Trinity Rodman SS-TR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Tyreek Hill SS-TH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Wayne Rooney SS-WR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2025 Leaf Signature Series Multi-Sport Sunset Yao Ming SS-YM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1


